
Link to Placement Order 2021-2022

THE COCHIN COLLEGE
Koovapadam, Kochi-2

Affiliated To Mahatma Gandhi University
Re-accredited by NAAC With B+ Grade

Fourth Cycle

NAAC Accreditation 2024

Criterion 5
Student Support and Progression

5.2 - Student Progression

Metric No. 5.2.1

Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to
higher education during the last five years

Submitted to

National Assessment and Accreditation Council



Number and List of Students Placed/Proof of Placement 2021-22

Contents

1 Athira R. 3

2 Shifna Madathil Parambil Siddiq 4

3 Athul Raj S. 5

4 Telna Gomas. 6

5 Antony Neval Remalo. 7

6 Farha V. Noushad. 8

7 Amaan Khan A. 9

8 Fathima Nusri K. S. 10

9 Nikhil K. R. 11

10 Akshay Anil Kumar. 12

11 Mark Kallis Gaulbert. 13

12 Mohammad Ameen. 14

13 Athira S. 15

14 Faeza K. F. 16

15 Nihala Parvin V. I. 17

16 Aaron Antony. 18

17 Srilakshmi R. 19

18 Arya Rajeev 20

19 Devika J. V. 21

20 Harsh Haresh. 22

21 Haridev Muraleedharan. 23

22 Geethu Abraham. 24

23 Alfiya P. M. 25

24 Haritha Santhosh 26

25 Sneha Sandyave 27

26 Ansiya V. N. 28

1 Home



27 Navya Nandakumar. 29

28 Ihsanulhaq M. B. 30

29 Minnu Aravind 31

30 Nikhil T. S. 32

31 A R Roshni Das 33

32 Aleesha Xavier 34

33 Namitha Romeo 35

34 Haseena P. A. 36

35 Dhenis K. S. 37

36 Sanjana N. S. 38

37 Abhijith P. J. 39

38 Anaswara Prakash 40

39 Midhula Sebastian 41

40 Jomol K. G. 42

41 Alka N S 43

2 Home



1 Athira R.

3 Home



2 Shifna Madathil Parambil Siddiq

4 Home



3 Athul Raj S.

5 Home



4 Telna Gomas.

6 Home



5 Antony Neval Remalo.

7 Home



6 Farha V. Noushad.

8 Home



7 Amaan Khan A.

9 Home



8 Fathima Nusri K. S.

10 Home



9 Nikhil K. R.

11 Home



10 Akshay Anil Kumar.

12 Home



11 Mark Kallis Gaulbert.

13 Home



12 Mohammad Ameen.

14 Home



13 Athira S.

15 Home



14 Faeza K. F.

16 Home



15 Nihala Parvin V. I.

17 Home



16 Aaron Antony.

18 Home



17 Srilakshmi R.

19 Home



18 Arya Rajeev

20 Home



19 Devika J. V.

21 Home



20 Harsh Haresh.

22 Home



21 Haridev Muraleedharan.

23 Home



22 Geethu Abraham.

24 Home



23 Alfiya P. M.

25 Home



24 Haritha Santhosh

26 Home



25 Sneha Sandyave

27 Home



26 Ansiya V. N.

28 Home



27 Navya Nandakumar.

29 Home



28 Ihsanulhaq M. B.

30 Home



29 Minnu Aravind

31 Home



30 Nikhil T. S.

32 Home



31 A R Roshni Das

33 Home



32 Aleesha Xavier

34 Home



33 Namitha Romeo

35 Home



34 Haseena P. A.

36 Home



35 Dhenis K. S.

37 Home



36 Sanjana N. S.

38 Home



37 Abhijith P. J.

39 Home



38 Anaswara Prakash

40 Home



39 Midhula Sebastian

41 Home



40 Jomol K. G.

42 Home



41 Alka N S

43 Home


	Athira R.
	Shifna Madathil Parambil Siddiq
	Athul Raj S.
	Telna Gomas.
	Antony Neval Remalo.
	Farha V. Noushad.
	Amaan Khan A.
	Fathima Nusri K. S.
	Nikhil K. R.
	Akshay Anil Kumar.
	Mark Kallis Gaulbert.
	Mohammad Ameen.
	Athira S.
	Faeza K. F.
	Nihala Parvin V. I.
	Aaron Antony.
	Srilakshmi R.
	Arya Rajeev
	Devika J. V.
	Harsh Haresh.
	Haridev Muraleedharan.
	Geethu Abraham.
	Alfiya P. M.
	Haritha Santhosh
	Sneha Sandyave
	Ansiya V. N.
	Navya Nandakumar.
	Ihsanulhaq M. B.
	Minnu Aravind
	Nikhil T. S.
	A R Roshni Das
	Aleesha Xavier
	Namitha Romeo
	Haseena P. A.
	Dhenis K. S.
	Sanjana N. S.
	Abhijith P. J.
	Anaswara Prakash
	Midhula Sebastian
	Jomol K. G.
	Alka N S

		2024-09-08T23:58:45+0530




